Genti si caldtorii / Rucsacuri / Rucsacuri antifurt

Urban Water Resistant Flap-top Backpack

SKU: TP1P706.2601
Categorie: Genti si calatorii

Experience versatile, all weather design and enhanced security with Urban backpack. Its unique L
shaped wide opening main compartment,complete with an expandable section and ample space for
a 16 inch laptop, offers effortless access to your essentials. The anti theft design, coupledwith a self
locking metal zipper puller, ensures that your belongings remain safe. The addition of a rear pocket
and a dedicated water bottle pocketbrings convenience to your daily adventures, making it the ideal
companion for urban explorer. This backpack is not only water repellent, it's durable and stylish.
Crafted with Aware ™traceable recycled polyester and finished with a soft touch PU coating, perfect
for any occasion. 17% recycledcontent. Registered design®
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Variations

Attribute
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#D3CEC4 [ ]

SKU
TP1P706.2601
TP1P706.2613

Current

XD Design

black, grey
#3D332B
Polyurethane, rPET
CHN
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30

12
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730

1070
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40,5
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5,4
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60
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Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
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true

38
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Cool Grey 5

Stock
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